Finishers by Category - Heat 1

Rundate:

Cat
Pl Place
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Name

Women's Overall

5 1/60
8 2/60
11 3/60
12 4/60
14 5/60
6/60
7/60
8/60
9/60
10/60
11/60
12/60
13/60
14/60
15/60
16/60
17/60
18/60
19/60
20/60
21/60
22/60
23/60
24/60
25/60
26/60
27/60
28/60
29/60
30/60
31/60
32/60
33/60
34/60
60 35/60
61 36/60
62 37/60
64 38/60
39/60
40/60
67 41/60
68 42/60
43/60
44/60
45/60
46/60
47/60
48/60
49/60
50/60
51/60
80 52/60
81 53/60
82 54/60
55/60
84 56/60
57/60
58/60
87 59/60
88 60/60

Kathryn Robertson
Olivia Mague

Victoria Krossman
Debra Christesson

Shayla Fitzsimmons-Call

Maria Acosta
Ashley Funkhouser
Emily Funkhouser
Megan McClosky
Lon Jones
Brandy Leonard
Lisa Patterson
Kristi McClosky
Noemy Espinal
Alyssa Hussey
Audrey Nakagawa
Elizabeth Yost
Toby Hepner
Emma Hunter
Shannon Combs
Patty Leonard
Cheree May
Renee Shook
Hannah Wagner
Jennifer Stiles
Leslie Blackburn
Molly McFillen
Beth N McDaniel
Natalie Dearing
Della Payne
Jessica Peterman
Wendy Phillips
Michelle Bock
Paola Kenworthy
Pam Wolfrey
Dinah Smith
Leigh Jenks
Dawn Funkhouse
Kim Carter
Celeste Heath
Jennifer Morgan
Megan Wagner
Diana Barnes
tami williams
Nataly Claros
Courtney Rose
Belinda Loudan
Cheryl Nakagaua
Meredith Sigler
Nancy Price
Jessica Caton
Anna Shoemaker
Megan McGrath
Jeanne Smelser
Judy Pruitt
Robin Konopa
Belinda Smith
Cheryl Reames
Sarah Shade
Susanna S Shade

Men's Overall

1 1/29
2/29
3/29
4/29
5/29
6/29
7/29
8/29
9/29
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Martin Redcay

Seth Curtis

Patrick Fore

Jag Fitzsimmons-Call
Steve Vaughters

Ryan Cunningham
Dalton Krossman
Isaac Patterson
Walter Banks

Stephens City
Winchester
Winchester
Reliance
Stephens City
Edinburg
Edinburg

Front Royal

Stephens City
Winchester
Winchester

Winchester
Stephens City

Clear Brook

Berryville

Stephens City
Winchester

Edinburg
Strasburg

Stephens City

Bunker Hill

Winchester
Winchester

Strasburg

Bunker Hill
Middleton
Ashburn

Bunker Hill
Winchester
Winchester

Winchester

ST StartInt ChipTime

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA

VA
VA
VA

VA
VA

VA

VA

VA
VA

VA
VA

VA

WV

VA
VA

VA

WV
VA
VA

WV

VA

VA

VA

:07
:01
:08
:02

:05
:01
:03
:09

:19
122
122
:23:
:23:
123

:08
144
:26
127
148
:58
:33
144
:01
:27
146
122
:18
:52
:47
:50
:50
:36
:50
:50
:01
:05
:01
:31
:34
:01
124

127
:30
:41
:31
:40
:58
:57
:21
:58
:07
:04
:57
:58
:48
:15
:30
146
:57
:54
:16
:17
:37
:53
144
122
123
:25
:01
:05
127
:40
:41

:41
:25
:54

07
11

:34
:51
124
124

02

:39

Gun Time

:19:
:22
:23:
:23:
:23:
:23:
:52
:24:
:24

48

:26

02
09
17
39

05

:48

Time
Time
00:23:08
00:23:44
00:24:26
00:24:27
00:24:48
00:25:58
00:26:33
00:26:44
00:27:01
00:27:27
00:27:46
00:28:22
00:28:18
00:28:52
00:29:47
00:29:50
00:29:50
00:30:36
00:30:50
00:30:50
00:31:01
00:31:05 1
00:31:01 9
00:31:31 10
00:31:34 10
00:32:01 10
00:32:24 10
00:32:28 10
00:32:27 10
00:32:30 10
00:32:41 10
00:33:31 10
00:33:40 10
00:33:58 10
00:34:57 11
00:35:21 11
00:35:58 11
00:36:07 11
00:36:04 11
00:36:57 11
00:36:58 11
00:37:48 12
00:38:15 12
00:38:30 12
00:39:46 12
00:39:57 12
00:40:54 13
00:41:16 13
00:41:17 13
00:41:37 13
00:41:53 13
00:43:44 14
00:44:22 14
00:46:23 14
00:46:25 14
00:49:01 15
00:49:05 15
00:53:27 17
00:58:40 18
00:58:41 18
00:19:41 6
00:22:25 7
00:22:54 7
00:23:07 7
00:23:11 7
00:23:34 7
00:23:51 7
00:24:02 7
00:24:39 7
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127
:38
:52
:52
:59
:21
:33
:36
:42
:50
:56
:08
:07
17
:35

136
:51
:55
:55

:00
:59
:09
:10
:18
126
:27
127
128
:31
:47

:56
:15
:23
:35
: 37
:37
: 54
: 54
:10
:19
124
148
:52
:10
17
17
124
129
:05
17
:56

:47
148
:12
:53
:53

:20
:13
122
126
128
:35
:41
:44
:56

min/mile Ag

13

35
13
24

47
25
10
14
45

1000

996
994
992
990
988
986
984
982
980
978
976
974
972
970
968
966
964
962
960
958
956
954
952
950
948
946
944
942
940
938
936
934
932
930
928
926
924
922
920
918
916
914
912
910
908
906
904
902
900
898
896
894
892
890
888
886
884
882

1000
998
996
994
992
990
988
986
984

917
933
872
935
899
885
946
956
904
873
888
925
916
887
936
942
886
964
918
870
927
880
909
893
928
965
905
878
963
900
915
948
932
930
906
910
911

908
884
962
951
952
883
961
901
941



15
17
18
20
22
24
27
28
32
33
38

47
53
57
59

71
79
89

10/29
11/29
12/29
13/29
14/29
15/29
16/29
17/29
18/29
19/29
20/29
21/29
22/29
23/29
24/29
25/29
26/29
27/29
28/29
29/29

Chuck Call
Christian Burns
Steve Cunningham
Branden Horton
Ryan Kim

Mike Wolfrey

Lee Leonard

Tyler Wolfrey
Chuck May

Rod Williams

Aiden Grassmuck
Jack Shultzaberger
Chris Grassmuck
Evan Peterman
Christopher Vaughters
Dan Nakagawa

Roger Shook

Ricky A Catlett
Wayne McCaughey
Waverly Reames

Reliance
Stephens City

Winchester

Winchester
Winchester

Winchester
Winchester

VA
VA

VA

VA

VA

VA
VA

132

:23
:25

:16
:45
:09
:00
:23
146
:49
:42
140
:50
146

:33
:51
:51

:32

:23
:25

:16
:45
:09
:00
:23
:46
:49
:42
:40
:50
:46

:33
:51
:51
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:13
:25
:30
: 30

:47
:56
: 04
:20
:27
: 54

:12
:31
:53
:11

:44
148
:33

50
13

31
13
45

13
48
46

41
12
12
43
47
51
74
69

982
980
978
976
974
972
970
968
966
964
962
960
958
956
954
952
950
948
946
944

950
958
882
957
889
923
891
924
894
922
939
914
940
903
953
931
913
877
896
907



